

## GenXDirect Launches Innovative Generator Fuel Tank Extender for Portable Inverter Generators

Extend your generator's runtime with GenXDirect's cutting-edge fuel tank extender, designed for efficiency and portability.

ELK RIVER, MN, UNITED STATES, December 10, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- GenXDirect, a leader in portable power solutions, is excited to



announce the launch of its innovative <u>Generator Fuel Tank Extender</u>, designed to enhance the performance of portable inverter generators. GenXDirect specializes in delivering high-quality power solutions designed to improve reliability and fuel efficiency for clients across diverse industries throughout the United States.

The Generator Fuel Tank Extender is designed to provide longer operation times and minimize the need for frequent refueling, making it an essential accessory for anyone using a portable generator. The new Extender is a perfect companion for portable inverter generators. It seamlessly connects to the existing <u>Generator Gas Tank</u>, allowing users to significantly extend their generator's fuel capacity.

This extension is ideal for those requiring uninterrupted power during extended outdoor activities, remote work sites, or emergencies. By offering more fuel storage, the Generator Fuel Tank Extender ensures that users have a reliable and efficient power source for extended periods, helping to eliminate downtime caused by refueling.

For more information about GenXDirect and its Generator Fuel Tank Extender, please visit its website or call its office at 612-559-2569.

## About GenXDirect

<u>GenXDirect is an innovative company</u> specializing in high-quality portable power solutions. Their company offers clients a diverse range of products and services across various industries throughout the United States. With a solid commitment to customer satisfaction, GenXDirect ensures that each product is carefully crafted to meet the unique needs of residential and commercial customers nationwide.

Company name: GenXDirect Address: 17520 Tyler St NW #200, Elk River, MN, United States City: Elk River State: Minnesota Zipcode: 55330 Phone number: 612-559-2569 Jessica Provo

GenXDirect +1 612-559-2569 jessica@ipiindustries.com Visit us on social media: Facebook X

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/767710066

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.